Particulars Quantity Amount in Rs 

1 9V Batteries (Rs.25/- each) 120 Nos 3,000/- 

Certificates 130 Nos 1,700/-

Inauguration 500/- 

4 Brochure/Poster 1,000/-

Stationeries (Note pad, Pen, Double sided tape...) 1,0007-

6 Lunch @Rs.50/- (GST inclusive) 130 Nos 6,500/- 

Total 13,700/- 

Total Amount in words: Thirteen Thousand and Seven hundred Rupees Only 

Particulars 
Amount from Registration (Rs 800/- * 30 teams) 

Amount in Rs 

24,000/- 
Estimated expenditure for the conduction of the event 

13,700/- 

TO 

Approximate expenditure to carry out this event is Rs 13,700/-, We kindly request you to permit us